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Uszdlasanail 1 (Rouganan w.6.2568 f9 Surax W.6.2568)

WYNNIIAENaUATH 2 (Fdraunudiy)

duil foduszneuns Memsvaniaadedadne | swouduin 1Bna13819Be wanasiUsYyY
fivadadadne Fuit tavil
1 |manssdinininddriag Jagdiinau 3,421.00( 14 n.A.68 642/40/69/7 1
2 |wan.ssdininindfnian Jaqdnineu 4,660.00] 16 71.A.68 642/40/69/18 1
3 |wanssdininiwdfiian Jaginfia 2,600.00| 16 7.A.68 642/45/69/19 1
4 |manssdininiwdfrian fravithelafia 4,760.00] 10 n.8.68 642/-/69/32 1
5 |wensudininindériag Jaqulanda 1,836.00| 19 W.8.68 642/85/69/48 1
6  |mensedininiwddnian Faspinnia 3,000.00| 21 w.e.68 642/85/69/49 1
7 |wensadinininddniag Taslaada 3,000.00{ 21 N.0.68 642/85/69/50 1
8  |wen.dau 2021 Jagraade 3,320.00| 11 5.n.68 642/60/69/76 1
9 |wansrdnininddriag TamUawda 4,025.00| 115.A.68 642/85/69/81 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Ay 30,622.00
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diuil Fefussnoums nemavanitdadedadne | Swautusam wnasdneds winraadusyy
findadadne Fuil wavil
1 |wand wa lasd Jagemuwvug 690.00| 13 w.8.68 642/30/69/1 1
2 jvand i lav Faguunwuy 4,870.00| 13 W.u.68 642/30/69/2 1
3 |[wondalev Fagrhifundofy 1,190.00{ 13 n.8.68 642/30/69/3 1
4 vanda lavt JEqeunwiuy 4,600.00[ 13 .8.68 642/30/69/5 1
5  {menda la Jaqerunwavus 4,600.00] 13 W.8.68 642/30/69/6 1
6 |wendale Janeuwiviug 4,000.00| 13 W.8.68 642/30/69/7 1
7 |mndalavi Jaqorunmue 350.00( 13 w.8.68 642/30/69/8 1
8  |wend i lei Janhiuvdetiu 1,190.00| 13 n.8.68 642/30/69/9 1
9 [wen®ialas Sagthsudatiy 1,190.00 13 W.8.68 642/30/69/10 1
10 |wen.d a lavi Faghiumdetu 1,190.00] 13 W.8.68 642/30/69/11 1
11 [mand w lavk Aaquuwivuy 2,490.00] 13 .0.68 642/30/69/12 1
12 (wand A lavi JEquunvue 2,000.00f 13 W.8.68 642/30/69/14 1
13 |wand in lavl Jageunvus 1,200.00) 13 w.8.68 642/30/69/15 1
14 |wend i lavi JEqurunanus 650.00| 13 .8.68 642/30/69/16 1
15 |wend i lasl Fagpiiunsodu 1,190.00) 13 w.8.68 642/30/69/17 1
16 (wan.d i lavl e 1,570.00| 13 n.v.68 642/30/69/18 1
17 |won.d 1a ol Fanhifuvsotiu 1,390.00| 13 w.u.68 642/30/69/19 1
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von.d 1 lav
won.d 1 lavi
won.d a lavi
wan.d w lavl
vand a lavl
vian.d a lavi
van.d  lavi
wan.d ia last
vand i lasi
vand a lavi
vion.d 1a lavi
wond a lavi
wan.d1u 2021
nan.Uhu 2021
wan.dy 2021
wan.y 2021
wen.dy 2021
van.hu 2021
van.tu 2021
wan.ghu 2021
von.dhy 2021
wan.Uu 2021

wan.tnu 2021

Jegurunmuy
RN
Jaguruwmue

Faneunus

-

Jeqeuwmu

e

Jaguuwmue
Jaguuwmue

JEGEIUNINUL
IARUIUNINUS

Jenouwmug
TenguwIuz
FeguTWINE
Jequruwmue
Teageuwvuy

Taquuwmuy

1,390.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
1,570.00
3,570.00
1,190.00
4,600.00
3,380.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,390.00
1,570.00
1,570.00

13 N.4.68
13 W.8.68
13 w.4.68
13 n.8.68
13 W.8.68
13 n.8.68
13 ".9.68
13 W.8.68
13 n.8.68
13 n.9.68
13 n.8.68
13 n.8.68
21 N.8.68
21 N.0.68
21 N.8.68
21 W.8.68
21 W.8.68
21 #1.8.68
21 w.4.68
21 W.8.68
21 ".9.68
21 1.8.68
21 W.8.68

642/30/69/20
642/30/69/21
642/30/69/22
642/30/69/23
642/30/69/24
642/30/69/25
642/30/69/26
642/30/69/27
642/30/69/28
642/30/69/29
642/30/69/30
642/30/69/31
642/30/69/33
642/30/69/34
642/30/69/35
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642/30/69/41
642/30/69/42
642/30/69/43
642/30/69/44
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41 (ven.du 2021 Jaguwvuz 1,570.00] 21 w.8.68 642/30/69/45 1
42 |vanw 2021 Jaquuw vz 1,570.00] 21 w.8.68 642/30/69/46 1
43 |wen.d 2021 Jagurunavuy 1,570.00| 25 w.8.68 642/30/69/47 1
44 |van.dw 2021 Faguruwvue 1,570.00| 25 wn.u.68 642/30/69/48 1
45  |wen.tin 2021 RCELL DT 1,570.00] 25 w.8.68 642/30/69/49 1
46 |wan.tw 2021 ":'ﬁqmuw'mus - 1,570.00] 25 W.8.68 642/30/69/50 1
47 |van.du 2021 Jaguuwvue 1,570.00[ 25 w.8.68 642/30/69/51 1
48 |van.bu 2021 Faquuwivue 4,850.00] 24 5.A.68 642/30/69/55 1
49  |wan.dhu 2022 Jagu WL 1,190.00| 24 5.A.68 642/30/69/59 1
50 |wen.dm 2022 FEquWIIIE 4,600.00| 24 5.A.68 642/30/69/61 1
FauvaAY 97,120.00




